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KIDS Preschool Calendar

2016-2017

Monday, August 15!

Tuesday, August 2"

Wednesday, August 3™

Monday, September 5™

Thursday, Oct. 13™ &

Friday, Oct. 14™

Monday, Nov. 215" -Friday, Nov. 25™
Tuesday, December 13

Monday, Dec. 19™ - Monday, Jan. 2™
Monday, January 2"
Tuesday, January 3
Monday, January 16™

Monday, February 20™

Monday, March 27™ - Friday, March 315"
Friday, April 14t

Monday, May 15™

Tuesday, May 16™
Wednesday, May 17

In-Service Day #1
In-Service Day #2

First Day of School

Labor Day: No School

Fall Break; No School

Fall Break; No School
Thanksgiving Break

KIDS & SCA Christmas
Programs

Christmas Break

In-Service Day #3 8a.m.-12p.m.
KIDS Classes Resume

Martin Luther King Jr. Day: No
School

President’'s Day; No School
Spring Break; No School
Good Friday; No School

KIDS Graduation; Last School
Day

Fun Day

In-Service #4
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